DOCUMENT

TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

SOUTH ENTERPRISE GROUP LTD/FRANK
UNTERNEHMENSGRUPPE LTD

SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN

LIMITED
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN

COMPANY
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN

ACTOR LIMITED
ADVISORY LIMITED
AEROSPACE CONSULTANTS

ALPS LIMITED

ALUMINIUM AND UPVC WINDOW
(LONDON) LIMITED

& BIRCH LIMITED

AND WEST LETTINGS LIMITED
AND WEST LETTINGS LIMITED
AND WEST LETTINGS LIMITED
APPLIANCE SERVICES LTD
AUTO CENTRE LTD

BEECHES LIMITED

BELGRAVIA LIMITED

BOILER SERVICES LTD.
BOILER SERVICES LTD.
BOILER SERVICES LTD.

SOUTHERNBROOK LIMITED
SOUTHERNBROOK LETTINGS LIMITED

SOUTHERN
LIMITED
SOUTHERN
LTD.
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
LIMITED
SOUTHERN
LIMITED
SOUTHERN
LIMITED
SOUTHERN

CLINICAL CODING SERVICES

COUNTIES CAR DELIVERIES

COUNTIES INVESTIGATIONS LTD

COUNTIES LIFT SERVICES

COUNTIES MUSIC SERVICES

COUNTIES OFF ROAD CLUB

COUNTIES SOLAR

CONNECTIONS LIMITED

SOUTHERN

COUNTIES TRAINING

SERVICES LTD

SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN

LIMITED
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN

CROSS INVEST LIMITED
CROSS RE LTD

CROSSROADS MUSIC LIMITED
CROSS TRAVEL LIMITED
DERBYSHIRE CHAMBER GROUP
ECOLOGICAL SOLUTIONS

EVENTS LTD

EXECUTIVE TRAVEL LIMITED
GAS CARE LTD

GAS SERVICES LIMITED
GROVE LIMITED

SOUTHERNHAY FINANCIAL PLANNING

LIMITED
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN

HEATING INSTALLER LIMITED
HOME FURNISHINGS LIMITED
HORTICULTURE LIMITED
HYGIENE INSPECTIONS LTD
INDEPENDENT MEDICAL

PRACTICE LTD

08703039

09712161
05449633
09024454

04169449
01543278

07419952
07162013
07162013
07162013
04761902
09411429
04158817
09618882
08220657
08220657
08220657
04183202
08465957
07844867

03023074

09034148
01817333

04631277

02926429

08203512

04783224

07166011
09775839
07315339
03711131
04674240
06192687

09699129
06504576
07960402
06641587
07636748
08168055

07653945
08789924
08543512
05776068
05819770

(D1)
(D4)

(P1)

(D1)

(D4)

(D1)
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25/02/2017

24/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017

28/02/2017
27/02/2017

27/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
26/02/2017
25/02/2017
25/02/2017
25/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017

28/02/2017

27/02/2017
22/02/2017

28/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017

24/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
24/02/2017

27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017

27/02/2017
22/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017
24/02/2017

SOUTHEND POINT LIMITED

SOUTHEND UPVC LIMITED

SOUTHERN INDUSTRIAL CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

SOUTHERN INVENTORY SERVICES LTD
SOUTHERN JEWELLERS LIMITED
SOUTHERN KIT CARS LIMITED
SOUTHERN LAND UK LTD

SOUTHERN LOGIC LIMITED

SOUTHERN LOGIC LIMITED

SOUTHERN MERCHANTS LIMITED
SOUTHERN MINIATURE RAILWAYS LTD

SOUTHERN MOWERS (HAMPSHIRE) LIMITED

SOUTHERN OPERATORS LIMITED
SOUTHERN PACIFIC FINANCING 05-A
(F) LIMITED

SOUTHERN PACIFIC 05-A PARENT LIMITED

SOUTHERN PERCUSSION HIRE LIMITED
SOUTHERN PERCUSSION HIRE LIMITED
SOUTHERN RAILWAY ENGINEERING LTD
SOUTHERN REBEL LIMITED

SOUTHERN RECYCLING COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTHERN RENOVATIONS LIMITED
SOUTHERN RESUSCITATION SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTHERN SCREAMER LTD

SOUTHERN SIGN SOLUTIONS LTD
SOUTHERN SKY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SOUTHERN SKY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SOUTHERN SKY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

THE SOUTHERN SPINAL INJURIES TRUST

THE SOUTHERN SPINAL INJURIES TRUST
SOUTHERN STAR (1981) LIMITED
SOUTHERN STORES (2015) LIMITED
SOUTHERN TRANSITS LIMITED
SOUTHERN TURKEY LIMITED

SOUTHERN WINDOW SERVICES LTD
SOUTHERN WORLD INTERNATIONAL
SERVICE TRANSIT LTD./UK EXIT
SUPPORT LTD.

SOUTH ESSEX COMMUNITY SCHOOL LTD
SOUTH ESSEX COMMUNITY SCHOOL LTD
SOUTH ESSEX COMMUNITY SCHOOL LTD
SOUTH ESSEX COMMUNITY SPORT &
ACTIVITY LIMITED CIC

SOUTH ESSEX PPP HEALTH SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH ESSEX STORAGE LTD

SOUTH ESSEX STORAGE LTD

SOUTH ESSEX STORAGE LTD

SOUTHEY LIMITED

SOUTHFIELD DAY NURSERY LIMITED
SOUTHFIELDER PROPERTY CO LIMITED
SOUTHFIELD FAMILY LIMITED
SOUTHFIELD INTELLIGENCE LTD

SOUTHFIELD LIGHT COMMERCIALS LIMITED

SOUTHFIELDS ACADEMY

10457554
08854179
04355610

10006390
00763268
08055508
09454683
02152532
02152532
07376512
07962878
09399502
09645454
05370021

05357350
07967572
07967572
09007851
03710426
06381460
09024182
07255109

09305895
06813488
09129724
09129724
09129724
06518814
06518814
04155268
09809146
08058852
07538186
07170357
08811311

07954295
07954295
07954295
09889079

04675843

10014409
10014409
10014409
08898935
05055123
00616753
06245242
09428590
05955721
08190187

24/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017

27/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
28/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017

23/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017

24/02/2017
22/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
26/02/2017
27/02/2017
22/02/2017

23/02/2017
22/02/2017
23/02/2017
27/02/2017

24/02/2017

28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
24/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017



