DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOUTH ENTERPRISE GROUP LTD/FRANK	08703039	(B2)	25/02/2017	SOUTHEND POINT LIMITED	10457554	(D4)	24/02/2017
UNTERNEHMENSGRUPPE LTD	0070000	(22)	20,02,201,	SOUTHEND UPVC LIMITED	08854179	٠,	24/02/2017
SOUTHERN ACTOR LIMITED	09712161	(D1)	24/02/2017	SOUTHERN INDUSTRIAL CONTRACTORS	04355610	(D4)	24/02/2017
SOUTHERN ADVISORY LIMITED	05449633	(D1)	27/02/2017	LIMITED			
SOUTHERN AEROSPACE CONSULTANTS	09024454	(D1)	28/02/2017	SOUTHERN INVENTORY SERVICES LTD	10006390	(D4)	27/02/2017
LIMITED				SOUTHERN JEWELLERS LIMITED	00763268	(D4)	28/02/2017
SOUTHERN ALPS LIMITED	04169449	(D4)	28/02/2017	SOUTHERN KIT CARS LIMITED	08055508	(D1)	28/02/2017
SOUTHERN ALUMINIUM AND UPVC WINDOW	01543278	(D4)	27/02/2017	SOUTHERN LAND UK LTD	09454683	(D4)	27/02/2017
COMPANY (LONDON) LIMITED				SOUTHERN LOGIC LIMITED	02152532	. ,	22/02/2017
SOUTHERN & BIRCH LIMITED	07419952	, ,	27/02/2017	SOUTHERN LOGIC LIMITED	02152532	٠,	22/02/2017
SOUTHERN AND WEST LETTINGS LIMITED	07162013	, ,	28/02/2017	SOUTHERN MERCHANTS LIMITED	07376512	` '	28/02/2017
SOUTHERN AND WEST LETTINGS LIMITED	07162013	, ,	28/02/2017	SOUTHERN MINIATURE RAILWAYS LTD	07962878	, ,	24/02/2017
SOUTHERN AND WEST LETTINGS LIMITED	07162013	. ,	28/02/2017	SOUTHERN MOWERS (HAMPSHIRE) LIMITED		, ,	27/02/2017
SOUTHERN APPLIANCE SERVICES LTD	04761902	' '	28/02/2017	SOUTHERN OPERATORS LIMITED	09645454	` '	27/02/2017
SOUTHERN AUTO CENTRE LTD SOUTHERN BEECHES LIMITED	09411429 04158817	, ,	24/02/2017 24/02/2017	SOUTHERN PACIFIC FINANCING 05-A (F) LIMITED	05370021	(D4)	27/02/2017
SOUTHERN BELGRAVIA LIMITED	09618882	, ,	26/02/2017	SOUTHERN PACIFIC 05-A PARENT LIMITED	05357350	(D4)	23/02/2017
SOUTHERN BOILER SERVICES LTD.	08220657	, ,	25/02/2017	SOUTHERN PERCUSSION HIRE LIMITED	07967572	, ,	28/02/2017
SOUTHERN BOILER SERVICES LTD.	08220657	, ,	25/02/2017	SOUTHERN PERCUSSION HIRE LIMITED	07967572	, ,	28/02/2017
SOUTHERN BOILER SERVICES LTD.	08220657	, ,	25/02/2017	SOUTHERN RAILWAY ENGINEERING LTD	09007851	, ,	23/02/2017
SOUTHERNBROOK LIMITED	04183202	, ,	27/02/2017	SOUTHERN REBEL LIMITED	03710426	, ,	23/02/2017
SOUTHERNBROOK LETTINGS LIMITED	08465957		27/02/2017	SOUTHERN RECYCLING COMPANY LIMITED	06381460	, ,	27/02/2017
SOUTHERN CLINICAL CODING SERVICES	07844867		28/02/2017	SOUTHERN RENOVATIONS LIMITED	09024182	. ,	28/02/2017
LIMITED		. ,		SOUTHERN RESUSCITATION SERVICES	07255109	(D1)	27/02/2017
SOUTHERN COUNTIES CAR DELIVERIES	03023074	(D4)	28/02/2017	LIMITED		, ,	
LTD.				SOUTHERN SCREAMER LTD	09305895	(D1)	24/02/2017
SOUTHERN COUNTIES INVESTIGATIONS LTD	09034148	(D1)	27/02/2017	SOUTHERN SIGN SOLUTIONS LTD	06813488	(D4)	22/02/2017
SOUTHERN COUNTIES LIFT SERVICES	01817333	(D4)	22/02/2017	SOUTHERN SKY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	09129724	(C3)	24/02/2017
LIMITED				SOUTHERN SKY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	09129724	(C3)	24/02/2017
SOUTHERN COUNTIES MUSIC SERVICES	04631277	(D1)	28/02/2017	SOUTHERN SKY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	09129724	(E1)	24/02/2017
LIMITED				THE SOUTHERN SPINAL INJURIES TRUST	06518814	(C2)	28/02/2017
SOUTHERN COUNTIES OFF ROAD CLUB	02926429	(D1)	28/02/2017	THE SOUTHERN SPINAL INJURIES TRUST	06518814	, ,	28/02/2017
LIMITED				SOUTHERN STAR (1981) LIMITED	04155268		22/02/2017
SOUTHERN COUNTIES SOLAR	08203512	(D4)	27/02/2017	SOUTHERN STORES (2015) LIMITED	09809146	, ,	28/02/2017
CONNECTIONS LIMITED			/ /	SOUTHERN TRANSITS LIMITED	08058852		27/02/2017
SOUTHERN COUNTIES TRAINING	04783224	(D1)	28/02/2017	SOUTHERN TURKEY LIMITED	07538186	, ,	26/02/2017
SERVICES LTD	07166011	(D 4)	04/00/0017	SOUTHERN WINDOW SERVICES LTD	07170357	, ,	27/02/2017
SOUTHERN CROSS INVEST LIMITED	07166011	, ,	24/02/2017 28/02/2017	SOUTHERN WORLD INTERNATIONAL	08811311	(BZ)	22/02/2017
SOUTHERN CROSS RE LTD SOUTHERN CROSSROADS MUSIC LIMITED	09775839 07315339	, ,	27/02/2017	SERVICE TRANSIT LTD./UK EXIT SUPPORT LTD.			
SOUTHERN CROSSROADS MUSIC LIMITED	03711131	, ,	27/02/2017	SOUTH ESSEX COMMUNITY SCHOOL LTD	07954295	(C2)	23/02/2017
SOUTHERN CROSS TRAVEL HIMITED SOUTHERN DERBYSHIRE CHAMBER GROUP	04674240	, ,	28/02/2017	SOUTH ESSEX COMMUNITY SCHOOL LTD	07954295	, ,	22/02/2017
SOUTHERN ECOLOGICAL SOLUTIONS	06192687	. ,	24/02/2017	SOUTH ESSEX COMMUNITY SCHOOL LTD	07954295	/	23/02/2017
LIMITED	00132007	(02)	21/02/201/	SOUTH ESSEX COMMUNITY SPORT &	09889079	, ,	27/02/2017
SOUTHERN EVENTS LTD	09699129	(D1)	27/02/2017	ACTIVITY LIMITED CIC	03003073	(21)	2,,02,201,
SOUTHERN EXECUTIVE TRAVEL LIMITED	06504576		27/02/2017	SOUTH ESSEX PPP HEALTH SERVICES	04675843	(D4)	24/02/2017
SOUTHERN GAS CARE LTD	07960402	' '	27/02/2017	LIMITED		(,	
SOUTHERN GAS SERVICES LIMITED	06641587	(D1)	23/02/2017	SOUTH ESSEX STORAGE LTD	10014409	(C2)	28/02/2017
SOUTHERN GROVE LIMITED	07636748	(D1)	28/02/2017	SOUTH ESSEX STORAGE LTD	10014409	(D4)	28/02/2017
SOUTHERNHAY FINANCIAL PLANNING	08168055	(D1)	22/02/2017	SOUTH ESSEX STORAGE LTD	10014409	(C2)	28/02/2017
LIMITED				SOUTHEY LIMITED	08898935	(D4)	23/02/2017
SOUTHERN HEATING INSTALLER LIMITED	07653945	(D1)	27/02/2017	SOUTHFIELD DAY NURSERY LIMITED	05055123	(D4)	28/02/2017
SOUTHERN HOME FURNISHINGS LIMITED	08789924		22/02/2017	SOUTHFIELDER PROPERTY CO LIMITED	00616753		27/02/2017
SOUTHERN HORTICULTURE LIMITED	08543512		28/02/2017	SOUTHFIELD FAMILY LIMITED	06245242		27/02/2017
SOUTHERN HYGIENE INSPECTIONS LTD	05776068		22/02/2017	SOUTHFIELD INTELLIGENCE LTD	09428590		24/02/2017
SOUTHERN INDEPENDENT MEDICAL	05819770	(D1)	24/02/2017	SOUTHFIELD LIGHT COMMERCIALS LIMITED			28/02/2017
PRACTICE LTD				SOUTHFIELDS ACADEMY	08190187	(DI)	28/02/2017